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A Bortel COMPANY

Iltem 1499
Brand:
Model:
Discount:

Common Options

LIGHT KIT, APEX 58

SAFETY LIGHT ON POLE, APEX 58 BAT
VARIABLE SPEED SIDE BROOM, APEX 58
DUAL SIDE BROOM, APEX 58

SOLID TIRES, REAR, APEX 58

Other Options Available

Carolina
Inoustrial

Powerboss

Apex 58 Rider Sweeper

6%

MSRP
$2,080.20
$707.18
$1,155.68
$4,335.51
$2,229.77

ciequipment.com

NC Sheriffs' Association
Contract #24-08-0421

Discounted Price
$1,955.39
$664.75
$1,086.34
$4,075.38
$2,095.99



