

ciequipment.com

Brand:	Powerboss	
Model:	Apex 58 Rider Sweeper	
Discount:	6%	

NC Sheriffs' Association Contract #24-08-0421

Common Options	MSRP	<b>Discounted Price</b>
LIGHT KIT, APEX 58	\$2,080.20	\$1,955.39
SAFETY LIGHT ON POLE, APEX 58 BAT	\$707.18	\$664.75
VARIABLE SPEED SIDE BROOM, APEX 58	\$1,155.68	\$1,086.34
DUAL SIDE BROOM, APEX 58	\$4,335.51	\$4,075.38
SOLID TIRES, REAR, APEX 58	\$2,229.77	\$2,095.99

**Other Options Available** 

Item 1499